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NpkyTckaa obnactb, UpkyTCK, yn. Ynau-
baTtopckas, 4

7 990 000 #

WpkyTckas obnacTb, MpkyTcK, yn. YnaH-baTopckas, 4

Ynuua

yaunua YnaH-baTtopckas

KsapTupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHAT

1
ObLwas nnowanb
33.3 ™
dTax
10/19
DeTanu obbvekTa
Tun cpenkun
lNponam
Pasgen
KBapTumpsl
PeMoHT

6e3 oToenku

KBapTupa B HOBOCTpPOMKeE

na

OnucaHue

https://irkutsk.move.ru/objects/9289115447

rPAHOCTPOU, TPAHOCTPON

89251234567
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https://irkutsk.move.ru/irkutsk/ulica_ulan-batorskaya/
https://irkutsk.move.ru/kvartiry/
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Gl

2

A

7
7

7

7
555

75

5%
2
7
Z
7
7
T
A

R
IR
S
VR

Coi03 PRIORITY BU3HEC

T

BHyTPeHHHA 280D




Move.ru - BCS HeaBUMXMMOCTb Poccum



